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Practice Name City State Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Website 
Birmingham Heart Clinic Birmingham AL Dr. Michael Bailey 205.532.7715 systole01@yahoo.com www.birminghamheart.com 

Southeast Alabama Medical 
Center Dotham AL Les McHugh 334.699.8111 lwmchugh@samc.org www.samc.org 

Flowers Hospital Dothan AL Jon Joiner 334.793.5000 jjoiner@flowershospital.com www.flowershospital.com 

St. Bernard's Jonesboro AR Connie Hill 870.761.4426 chill@arkheart.com  

USC Los Angeles CA Dr. Rahul Doshi  rahuldoshimd@mac.com  

Pacific Cardiovascular 
Associates Orange Country CA Bill Kuhl, VP 

Operations 714.445.0236 pca-cardiology@msn.com www.pacificcardiovascularassociates.com 

Cardiology Specialists 
Medical Group Riverside County CA Jeff Savage, 

Office Manager 951.352.3937 Jsavage@csmedicalgroup.com  

Orlando Heart Specialists Orlando FL Dr. Kishore 
Ranadive 

407.767.8554 x 
7003 kishoreranadive@gmail.com www.orlandocardiology.com 

Georgia Arrhythmia 
Consultants and Research 
Institute 

Macon GA Daniel Haithcock, 
M.D. 478.755.1560 dhaithcock@gacri.com www.gacri.com 

Elite Cardiology Solutions Elgin/Sycamore IL Dr. Paul Nguyen  ecardiologysolutions@yahoo.com  

Chicago Cardiology Oak Park IL Dr. Mark Metzl  mmetz1@aol.com  

Norton Heart Rhythm 
Center Louisville KY Tim Higgins, 

Practice Manager 502.891.8300 tim.higgins@nortonhealthcare.org www.nortonhealthcare.com/heart-rhythm-center 

Michigan Heart / St. Joseph 
Mercy Hospital Ann Arbor MI Dr. Timothy 

Shinn 734.712.8000 tshinn@michiganheart.com www.stjoeshealth.org/michiganheart 

St. Vincent Hospital Billing MT Theresa 
Ketterling 406.657.7000 theresa.ketterling@svh-mt.org www.svh-mt-org 

Nebraska Heart Institute 
and Heart Hospital Lincoln NE Linda Kester 402.328.3377  www4.practicematch.com/physicians/job_search.html?jobid=405889 

Cardiovascular Consultants 
of Nevada Henderson NV Matt Grimes  mgrimes@hcpnv.com www.hcpnv.com 

Wilson/Cardiology Binghamton NY Dr. John 607.798.7100 JD@cardioassoc.com www.cardioassoc.org 
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Associates Dimenna 

St. Vincent Charity Hospital Cleveland OH Dr. Muhammed 
Zahra  mgzmd@hotmail.com  

OhioHealth Columbus OH Dr. Greg Kidwell, 
Director of EP 614.738.8918 gkidwel2@ohiohealth.com www.ohiohealth.com 

Wellmont Health System  Kingsport TN Jason Freeman 423.230.8270  www.wellmont.org 

Coastal Cardiology 
Association  Corpus Christi TX Cherri Gerstner 361.887.2900 cgerstner@ccardiology.com www.ccardiology.com 

South Texas Cardiology 
Institute - STCI San Antonio TX Dr. Roger Muse  rkmuse@gvtc.com www.methodistphysicianpractice.com 

Heart of Dixie Cardiology St. George UT Katie Aldridge, 
Clinic Manager 435.251.2900 katie_a@heartofdixiecardiology.com  

Southwest 
Cardiology/Intermountain 
Healthcare 

St. George UT Deanna Grange 800.888.3134 deanna.grange@imail.org www.Physicianjobsintermountain.org 

Providence Physicians 
Group Everett WA Rosa Park  rosa.park@providence.org www.washington.providence.org/clinics/north-

evertt/services/cardiology 

Kadlec Medical Richland WA Jenee Bottineau 509.946.4611 jenee.bottineau@kadlecmed.org www.kadlec.org 
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